
THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS
Brisco Furniture and Appliances

Smith & Associates
Parsons ADL

Rod Abrams Funeral Home
John's Firewood

Tottenham Paint & Paper
KDell Electrical

Tottenham Garage
Tottenham Feed Service

Seasons Floral Studio
Fire Wings Bar & Grill

Simcoe Outdoors
360° Medical Inc.

Dinoland Family Fun Centre
CDM Jevons

"Taste of the Town" GC A Taste of Freedom $250, Cedar
Kitchen $100, McDonald's $100, Vince's Market $100, FEEB's Pub and Grill $50

Walk in Foot Care & Wellness
Ultramar

Tottenham Village Dentistry
Natural Innovations Landscape

Carrie Kortis - Royal LePage
Nottawasaga Resort - Ridge Golf Course Foursome w/ carts

Dr. Matthew Lim - Affordable Optical
Two pairs of sunglasses (Ralph Lauren & Emporio Armani) & $100

Canadian Industrial Cycles
Sam's No Frills GC(s)
Zanelli Engineering

Meadowood Tree Service
Tottenham Foodland GC(s)

1 $750
2 $250
3 $250
4 $250

5 $250
6 $250
7 $250
8

9
10
50

100
150
200
250

300

350
400
450
500
550

593

594

595
596
597
598

599

$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250

$250
$250
$250
$250
$250

$400

$500
$500
$500
$500
$500

$600

600 Weber BBQ Co-Funded with Tottenham Home Hardware
GreenLeaf Mechanical HVAC & Norcross CPA Professional Corporation

Flex-N-Gate
Straightline Paint & Collision

Anytime Fitness (Tottenham) & Country Signs &
Fire & Ice Goldsmithing (Necklace value at $125 & $50 gc)

Calm Healing Space & Mr. C's Freeze Dried Treats &
Milligan Heating and Cooling & Kawigga Pet Products (gc)
Tottenham Flower & Gifts (gc) & Well Health Pharmacy &

Horan & Associates Brokers Inc. & CT Dental
Salon21 Hair and Esthetics & Bar Burrito & Pharmasave &

Mill Street Pizza and Snacks & Pedi N Nails (gc)
Honey�eld Communities
Mill Street Family Dental

Milligan Energy Ltd.
Linx by Lori (gc) & Intellifilm Canada & The Dance Connection &

Mike Dunn Construction & Queen Street Dental
Fieldgate Homes

Honey�eld Communities
The Fireplace Stop
Spit�re Slice CO.

Trevor's Roof Repairs
TOR Contracting Inc.

Feehely Gastaldi Barristers and Solicitors
McGoey Brothers Insurance

Orangeville Honda
Generator (A-iPower 3450W Running / 4300W Peak Dual Fuel

Inverter) donated by Tanner Self Storage

Funded by C.R.I.C.

$1,752

650 $250
$250

750

700

$250

$350

800

850

900

950

1000
1050
1100

1150

1190
1191

1192
1193

1194
1195

1196

1197

1198

1199

1200

$400

$400

$500

$500
$500

$500

$750
$750
$750

$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750

$1,170

$20,000

$1000

$375

Photobooth Sponsored by Coldwell Banker Ronan Realty
Bar Sponsored by Castellano Construction 




