THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS

1	Brisco Furniture and Appliances	\$750
2	Smith & Associates	\$250
3	Parsons ADL	\$250
4	Rod Abrams Funeral Home	\$250
5	John's Firewood	\$250
6	Tottenham Paint & Paper	\$250
7	KDell Electrical	\$250
8	Tottenham Garage	\$250 -
9	Tottenham Feed Service	\$250
10	Seasons Floral Studio	\$250 .
50	Fire Wings Bar & Grill	\$250
100	Simcoe Outdoors	\$250
150	360° Medical Inc.	\$250
200	Dinoland Family Fun Centre	\$250 -
250	CDM Jevons	\$250 .
300	"Taste of the Town" GC A Taste of Freedom \$250, Cedar Kitchen \$100. McDonald's \$100. Vince's Market \$100. FEEB's Pub and Grill \$50	\$600
350	Walk in Foot Care & Wellness	\$250 -
400	Ultramar	\$250
450	Tottenham Village Dentistry	\$250
500	Natural Innovations Landscape	\$250
550	Carrie Kortis - Royal LePage	\$250
593	Nottawasaga Resort - Ridge Golf Course Foursome w/ carts	\$350
594	Dr. Matthew Lim - Affordable Optical Two pairs of sunglasses (Ralph Lauren & Emporio Armani) & \$100	\$400
595	Canadian Industrial Cycles	\$500 -
596	Sam's No Frills GC(s)	\$500
330		0500
597	Zanelli Engineering	\$500
	Zanelli Engineering Meadowood Tree Service	\$500 ·

600	Weber BBQ Co-Funded with Tottenham Home Hardware	\$1,752
650	GreenLeaf Mechanical HVAC & Norcross CPA Professional Corporation	\$250
700	Flex-N-Gate	\$250
750	Straightline Paint & Collision	\$250
800	Anytime Fitness (Tottenham) & Country Signs & Fire & Ice Goldsmithing (Necklace value at \$125 & \$50 gc)	\$375
850	Calm Healing Space & Mr. C's Freeze Dried Treats & Milligan Heating and Cooling & Kawigga Pet Products (gc)	\$400
900	Tottenham Flower & Gifts (gc) & Well Health Pharmacy & Horan & Associates Brokers Inc. & CT Dental	\$400
950	Salon21 Hair and Esthetics & Bar Burrito & Pharmasave & Mill Street Pizza and Snacks & Pedi N Nails (gc)	\$500
1000	Honeyfield Communities	\$1000
1050	Mill Street Family Dental	\$500
1100	Milligan Energy Ltd.	\$500
1150	Linx by Lori (gc) & Intellifilm Canada & The Dance Connection & Mike Dunn Construction & Queen Street Dental	\$500
1190	Fieldgate Homes	\$750
1191	Honeyfield Communities	\$750
1192	The Fireplace Stop	\$750
1193	Spitfire Slice CO.	\$750
1194	Trevor's Roof Repairs	\$750
1195	TOR Contracting Inc.	\$750
1196	Feehely Gastaldi Barristers and Solicitors	\$750
1197	McGoey Brothers Insurance	\$750
1198	Orangeville Honda	\$750
1199	Generator (A-iPower 3450W Running / 4300W Peak Dual Fuel Inverter) donated by Tanner Self Storage	\$1,170
1200	Funded by C.R.I.C.	\$20,000

Photobooth Sponsored by Coldwell Banker Ronan Realty Bar Sponsored by Castellano Construction